
* Conform regulation EC NO 1935/2004

* The plastic compontents of this multi material multilayer is compliant

to Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

* Board is conform 94/62 EC

* The pigments used in this product are in accordance with the admissible

maximum levels for heavy metals, primary aromatic amines,

 sulfonated aromatic amines and polychlorinated bisphenyls in the European Resolution AP 89

* Our Good Manufacturing Practices meet the requirements of Regulation EC No 2023/2006

These articles can be stored for a period of 2 years

Ratio Surface/mass of food: 6 dm²/kg

Name: Steven Van Humbeeck

Function: Director

Signature

We hereby clarify that above articles are compliant with following regulation:

Manufacturer: Packaging Donckers, Liersesteenweg 240, Heist-Op-Den-Berg

These articles can be used for storage of fatty and/or dry foodstuffs on the shiny side, storage at 

a temperature between -5°C and +40°C and at an air humidity of 50-65%

Logo DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY Date: 31-10-16, 

version 1

Articles MAR/55, MAC/55/55, MARH/40/80, A/88, A/88/52, A/65/65, A/95/50

Composition Coloured paperboard wih PET-layer


